
Glenwood City High School & Middle School 

Cross Country Schedule 2013-14 

     Date 
 

Opponent Level Time 

     Mon, Aug. 19 
 

Practice Begins MS & HS 8:00 AM 

     Thurs, Aug. 29 @ Boyceville:  Tiffany Creek Elem. MS & HS 2:30 

     Thurs, Sept. 5 @ St. Croix Central High School MS & HS 4:30 

     Sat, Sept. 14 @ Fall Creek High School MS & HS 10:00 AM 

     Sat, Sept. 21 @ Osceola  Intermediate School MS & HS 8:30 AM 

     Tues, Sept. 24 @ Barron High School MS & HS TBD 

     Tues, Oct. 1 @ Ellsworth Golf Course MS & HS 4:00 

     Thurs, Oct. 3 @ Spring Valley High School MS 4:30 

     Mon, Oct. 7 @ Colfax:  Whitetail Golf Course MS & HS 4:00 

     Sat, Oct. 12 @ Eau Claire Memorial:  South M.S. HS TBD 

     Thurs, Oct. 17 @ Conference:  Colfax MS & HS TBD 

     Sat, Oct. 26 @ Sectionals:  Boyceville HS TBD 

     Sat, Nov. 2 @ State:  Wisconsin Rapids HS 
  


